4 !N/STRUC TIDﬁ MANUAL

NITRO - ELECTRIC

|



1. DIFFERENTIALS

&. DIFFERENTIALS

3. DIFFERENTIALS

4. DIFFERENTIALS

5. DIFFERENTIALS

6 GEAR BOX

7. GEAR BOX

8. GEAR BOX

9. CENTER SOLD SHAFT E BRAKE
10. CENTER MOUNT E MOTOR

T1. CENTER SOLD SHAFT E BRAKE
1. CENTER SOLID SHAFT E MOUNT
13. REAR ASSEMBLING

14. REAR BULKHEAD

15. REAR REIFORCEMENT BRACE
16. REAR BALL DRIVE SHAFT

17. REAR BALL DRIVE SHAFT

18. REAR REINCORCEMENT BRACE
1S9. FRONT BULKHEAD

0. FRONT BALL DRIVE

&1. LOWER SUSPENCION ARM REAR
&&. REAR UPRIGHT

&3. REAR ROLLBARS ARMS

&4. REAR UPRIGHT ARMS

&5. REAR ANTI ROLLBAR

&6. REAR ASSEMBLING

&7. LOWER SUSPENSION ARMS FRONT

&8. FRONT ANTI ROLLBAR
&29. FRONT UPRIGHT

0. LOW. SUSP. ARM FRONT MOUNT.

1. ASSEMBLING FRONT UP ARMS
3. STEARING ARMS

3. SERVO SAVER

4. FRONT ASSEMBLING

35. SPRINGS E OILS

6. SPRING LIST

7. SHOCK ABSORBERS

8. SHOCK ASSEMBLING

39. FRONT BAUMPER ASSEMBLING
40. GAS BRAKES ARMS

41. RADIO PLATE NITRO

42. RADIO PLATE ASSEMBLING
4} 3. RADIO PLATE ECO

4}4}. BATTERY E RADIO MOUNT
45. CLUTCH E FUEL TANK

46. CLUTCH ASSEMBLING

47. CLUTCH ASSEMBLING

48. MOTOR MOUNT GEARS

49. OPTIONALS NITRO

50. OPTIONALS ECO

BAGS INCLUDING
IN THE KIT
NITRO ECO
1 1
e 3
3 5
4 6
5 7
6 8

7 10
8 n
10 =
12 13

14

15
GREASE
GEOO0310.20

GREEN GLUE
GEO4000.03

BLUE GLUE
GEO4000.02

2 2

(> g

ONE WAY
GEOO0310.50

[T



l. DIFFERENTIALS

NITRO + ECO

GE00778.02

GE01280.27 GT851276 DIFFERENTIAL 42T - SET

' NG GE1290.18
/ @ GT851291

GT1851291

GE01280.27

GT1851331

GT851311
GT851311
GT851281
GT851631
GT851291 /@
OPTIONAL crasioon ? x2
DIF GEAR SET 44/13 GE1290.18 \
(0)
GT851631 N \@
F GT851307 ©
GT851308 " GE01250.05
(TSEI 3X12)




&. DIFFERENTIALS

DETAIL




. DIFFERENTIALS




4]. DIFFERENTIALS

FRONT diff: 500.0QQcst / REARdiff: 10.000cSt

Q CORRECT \/ INCORRECT ><

L]
USE OIL

Fill the differentials
with oil just above
the satellite gears.

After assembly the differentials should have
alength of 32.3~32.5 mm measured from the
ends of the installed ball-bearings.

If differentials are
longer, retighten
the 4 screws holding
the crown gears.

Finish tightening in this order

32.3~32.5mm

v
USE OIL

FRONT & REAR DIFF GEAR MESH ADJUSTMENT If there is too much or too little diff side play, this may create non-optimal gear mesh between

THE LOCATION OF THE SHIM(S) DEPENDS ON WHETHER t:fe dl:: geat: a}?.d;hedp.):lonjr_lveselfgThl.s is ejsny reds__olved t;y msertlnhg 1| or 2hoftrjne included
YOU ARE TRYING TO CLOSE OR OPEN THE GAP. thin shims behind a diff outdrive ball-bearing , depending on how much play there is.




5. DIFFERENTIALS

NITRO + ECO

TO CLOSE A WIDE GAP

TO OPEN A NARROW GAP

OPEN A NARROW GAP To OPEN a narrow gap:

add 1 or 2 shims on
the other side of the diff,
away from spur gear

PR

CLOSEAWlDE GAP To C LOSE a wide gap:

i add 1 or 2 shims
* against diff spur gear

AdAAA:

insert shim(s) here

S

S13x16x0.2mm (10) (art. GEO129112) S 13x16x0.2mm (10)




GEAR BOX

‘ \ GT1851670

GT1851030 GE01280.33
D/ (312)

BAG
GT851060 A
@\ GE00778.02
GT851010 %’&
s GT1851260
GT851046
) ﬁ‘
@‘\
GT1851020 GT1851070
CTes1047 GE01270.10
GE01250.01 -
(TSEI M3X) (TBEI M3X14)
GRS GEO11285.32
(M3X5)
GE01250.01
(TSB! M3Xxé) GT851030
GE00778.02
il
2-SPEED GEAR BOX ~ a
TYPE TEETH RS LINE b Loy 2~

48T GT851048
1st GEAR | 49T GT851049
50T GT851050

45T GT1851045
2nd GEAR | 46T GT1851046
471 G1851047




7. GEAR BOX

(5) SHIFT-POINT SCREW

%

SHOE-GAP SETSCREW

Setscrews must
NOT protrude

___________ J Top of screw head
should be level with
hole bottom edge

& Do not overtighten gap-setting
setscrews. Only tighten until roller

pins contact the center hub.




8. GEAR BOX

NOTE ORIENTATION i E

NOTE ORIENTATION fjﬁ




[ if
GE01270.02 GT850067

s )
SAG (TBEI M3X¢) GE01270.20
% ﬂl_/ (TBEI M3X20)

< GT1850067

GE01285.31 —
(M3X3) e

GT850037 ‘\ ”
G1850022  fg=F" ="
T GT851271

-~ GE01285.41 (4x4) Pg
:: & o“ 3 /v’"‘. GT85] 395
WIS G1851395

GT1850037

GT855091
GE01280.21 —— o
(2X8)

GEOO778.00\@ GT85509]
GEO01109.00 ﬁ PAG. 6
GE01280.00 . \® N
% \S
oY \
GT850022
S
GE01285.41
GT851272  (4X4) &
GT850027
GE01109.00
GT851253

GT1850022

GT850030




10. CENTER MOUNT & MOTOR

a g, &

GT851395
BAG — )
T GT851271 &
GEO01270.02 N

(TBEI M3X6)

GT1850067

GE01270.20
(TBEI M3X20)

GE01270.02
(TBEI M3X6)

GT851395
GT855091

GE00778.02
GT1855023

GT1851049
GT855091

%iia}%j/]@
GT851 395% ‘9

GT855080

GE01250.01

GT851271 @ \ )
@ OPTIONAL
\ GE00778.02 ._ ' GT855082 - TITANIUM 9gr
GT851395

A
- .

GT1855023




GT1850402

GE01251.02
TSEI M4X10

RO
,.b\m,. //// :
AW\ /////// Yoy

dgn




BAG

1




13. REAR ASSEMBLING

NITRO + ECO
A

BAG

3 / GE00800.00

6500211.1o\| N /
GE01285.32 — =

(M3X5)

/’\GEm 270.30
(TBEI M3X30)

GT1851090

»

GE01270.08

Z;\/I\Eé))] 280.00 (TBEI M3X12)
GT851240 O
GT850082
@
GE01270.25
(TBEI M3X25)
GT850165




14. REAR BULKHEAD

m GT1851342
GT1850055
BAG GE01285.41
(M4X4)

NITRO + ECO

GT851395
GT1851391

W

A
RN
0 R GE01290.45

GE00778.05

GEO1260.12
(TCEI M3X12)
GE01290.44
GE01291.12/ GEO1291.11
GT851395
GT855090
- GT850072 GE01260.12
E (TCEI M3X12)
« 1 %\2 #
=b@)dal
e GEO1260.03
—¥H (TCEI M3X8)

i}

o)k 9),
I S| %" Gg\'




NITRO + ECO

GEQ1270.04
(TBEI M3X]1 OX

BAG

W

‘//
GE01270.04
(TBE! MSXS)\%
7/ (

GE00583.05

] 0/’ ;‘/ Q
/1
A8/ 0
GT1851472 AN NN
AN B | L
A\ \oJ) e
GT850044 0 ) =94 <
(L-61) e o e %\
GT851472 GEO01270.04
(TBEI M3X8)
GEOOSgsm\




16. REAR BALL DRIVE SHAFT

/ GT850046

GT1851401

GT1850046

GEQ1270.04
(TBEI M3X8)

GT1851392
O ESSEW R
& use grease £

O GT851392

8

8 Q\
8 GE01251.02

(TSEI M4X10)



17. REAR BALL DRIVE SHAFT

B A G OA/GT85OO46
13

GT1855096

§T850046
GT1851392

o A ﬁ ESSENTIAL

O use grease
gf*\\

BAll DRIVE SHAFT

SISTEMA BREVETTATO BY GENIUS

@.\GEOI 251.02

(TSEI M4X10)




NITRO + ECO

GEO1 270.08\%
GE01270.04 (TBEI M3X12)
(TBEI M3X8)

GT850039

GE01270.02
(TBEI M3X6)

OPTIONAL

GE01270.02 GE01270.08
(TBEI M3X46) (TBEI M3X12)

)

GE01250.02
(TSEI M3X8)
GE01251.01

(TSEI M4X8)

GT1850039




1S. FRONT BULKHEAD

GE01270.30
(TBEI M3X30)

SAC ey 2
BAG GT850165
5 1850172 GE01270.06 (TBEI M3X10)
GT850087
GE01260.03
(TCEI M3X8)

GE00800.00

GT851100

GE01270.06

GT1851342 (TBEI M3X10) %
&
GE00778.05 -
GE01285.31—
GT851395 ; 3X3

GE01285.4] @/
4X4

GT851391

/ e,
@)
m
o
N
O
©
~
(6;]

GT1850055
GE00778.05
GE01290.42

GT1851395




0. FRONT BALL DRIVE

GT850046
/ GT85140]1
BAG

GT850046
ol ADVISABLE
© use a small amount of
adhesive grease
GT851392~ (nautical)
& ESSENTIAL

use grease

BAll DRIVE SHAFET:

SISTEMA BREVETTATO BY GENIUS

&—g@?GEOQSLOQ

(TSEI M4X10)




el

LOWER SUSPENSION ARM

REAR

LEFT SIDE

GT1850116

NITRO + ECO

© GE01285.45
(4X12)

/% GT851141
GE01270.04

(TBEI 3X8)

GE01270.04

(TBEI M3X8)
OPTION OPTION OPTION
GRAPHITE INSERT REAR LOWER ARM | GRAPHITE SHOCK EXTENTION | ALU REAR LOWER SUSPENSION ARM
GT1851142 GT1850117 G185 1~ 135
o
o
o
O O

GT1850016




ec. REAR UPRIGHT

NITRO + ECO

GT851370
[ ) GE01280.28
(PIN 2,5X13)

BAG GE00778.04

7 GT1850201

GE01270.02
(TBEI 3X6)
GT1850109
(&)
GT1850108 7851360
0
GT851381 ) 0
GT851350
GE01280.36
(PIN 3X17)
GE01285.51 GT1850201
(5X5) 7,
GT1851386 R GE01270.02
— (TBEI 3X6)
3
@‘ %, GT850111
‘ GE00778.02
xe
GT1850109
OPTION
OPTION STEEL TA STEEL TA OPTIONS
ALUMINIUM GT1851381 GT1851382 | GT1851383
GT1851351
S * ) S * ) . * ) - * )
IEH 23,5 mm 23,5 mm 28,5 mm 28,5 mm
GT850109 GT85017112 GT8501713 GT850714 +1 +2




&3. REAR ROLLBAR ARMS

NITRO + ECO

a
7

GT1851210

GEO01285.31
@,/ GE00589.00
™ 8 S
|

GT1851000 0

\@
GT85021 3 GE00756.00 (3

O 2 )
GT851475 GE00537.00 @‘
GT851150 )
xa GE00756.00 OPTION

GT851150

1@

OPTION GE00537.01
mbme TITAN - GT850214 i
SHC) =
5.5 -

STANDARD SETTING STANDARD SETTING




4. REAR UPRIGHT & ARMS

NITRO + ECO

a
7

RIGHT SIDE

LEFT SIDE

GE01270.20
(TBEI 3X20)

@‘\GEM 270.02

(TBEI 3X6)




5. REAR ANTI ROLL BAR

NITRO + ECO

GT1850078

A
BAG GT851168

GT850195 é«})

P
GEO01285.31 f
GEO00778.00

X2

OPTIONS

REAR ANTI ROLL BARS GE01285.31

GT851166 | D 2,6 mm GT850195
GT851167 | D 2,7 mm
GT851168 | 2,8 mm

X4
GT851169 | D 2,9 mm 0
GT851170 | @ 3.0 mm @ |:”
GT85171 @ 31 mm
. X4
|-
{

GEOO778.00/‘?

SET GT851121




&6. REAR ASSEMBLING

NITRO + ECO

GEO01270.04
(TBEI M3X8)

GEO01270.04

GE850642

(TBEI M3X8) GT850078
GT850500
GE850642

GT1850078

GEO01251.02
(TSEI M4X10)




LOWER SUSPENSION ARMS
FRONT

e7.

NITRO + ECO
LEFT SIDE RIGHT SIDE

> GEO01285.45
(MAX] 2)
BAG
s

GT1850116

GEQ1270.04 (TBEI M3X8)

 OPTIONS OPTIONS OPTIONS

GRAPHITE INSERT FRONT LOWER ARM | GRAPHITE SHOCK EXTENTION ALU FRONT LOWER SUSPENSION ARM
GT1851112 GT1850117 GT1851109




28. FRONT ANTI ROLL BAR

NITRO + ECO

BAG GT1851121

GT1850077

&) é@}:j

GE00778.00
GT1850195

GE01285.31
M3X3

GT851000

GT851156 %
&
GT850195 /
\ GEO01285.35
GE00778.00 M3X12
OPTIONS 3 K
GT1851475

FRONT ANTI ROLL BARS GT851150

GT851154 | & 2,4 mm
GT851155 [ 2,5 mm

GT851156 | @ 2,6 mm lEi @ E} 0

GT851157 | @ 2,7 mm DPTIDN Eg

GT851158 [ 2.8 mm

X4
oTecnes |2 29 mm s=am ALU - GT850215 STANDARD SETTING ) @ ) s
GT851160 | @ 3.0 mm mg=s TITAN - GT850214 E '

xe




e9. FRONT UPRIGHT

NITRO + ECO

GE01270.04 GE01261.06
(TBEI M3X8) (TCEI M4X12)
[ GT850156 GE00585.10
BAG \ GE850642

GT1851209

GEO01270.12
(TBEI 3X16)

GE01280.28

GE00778.02 3 851360
GE01270.04 %‘\
S \ GT851370
GEO01104.01 GT850120

GEO01280.20
GT1851350

s ]
GE01280.36 )
GT851382 N
‘ E00778.04
GT851386 ¥ SRRl
GT850105
N @ GT851410

’ GT851430 ,
RIGHT SIDE LEFT SIDE
GT851420 X1 x1

GE01285.51
(MBX5)
OPTION OPTIONS
ALUMINUM
+1 +2 +3

GT851351 GT851381 GT851382 GT851383




NITRO + ECO
GE850642
GE01270.20

GE850642

GT1850500

GE850642

GE850642

LOWER SUSPENSION

BAG
GT850500

L
<
2
=
0
>
b~
2
2
W
=
Q
<

30




NITRO + ECO

GTSSO] 45
PN

? ) GT85013
N
BAG GT185012
[ \/V
o ‘x GT851
GE850643
\/\\\Q ‘

OPTION GT8511
ALUMINUM

GT1850136 ( GT850500 \ “;

/i 0 \GT850643 | ‘:

GT851121
RIGHT SIDE LEFT SIDE

D

xe

SET GT851121

GT1851130 -

SPACERS SET
2mm Tmm @ [” 0

<§: o—1 x2 R
@@ @@ PREMOUNTING SET © [] | "




J&. STEARING ARMS

NITRO + ECO
M N\ ¥

BAG 0

GE00583.04

GT851230 /
GT851204 S o~
AN\
GT1851204 @,
N
ADJ. TURNBUNKLE M4 L/R
81 MM EXA 4 (2)
GT1851472

GT851205

ADJ. TURNBUNKLE ALU M4 L/R
81 MM EXA 4 (2) 64 mm

S se——
STANDARD SETTINGS




33- SERVO SAVER : - // :

/%2&3@ NITRO + ECO
GEO01251.0L

GT1851178 (TSEI M4X8)

—y .................................................................................

(TBEI M3X6) B

&

GT1850089
GT8501 78—/ %

GT1851089 <

GE01250.01
(TSEI M3X) &
GE01270.06
(TBEI M3X1 0)\‘ﬁ
®
GE00779.10 \/

GT1850096

GEOO779]O\§ GT1851178

(TBEI M4X8) :
GE01271.04 ~ O GT851185




J4. FRONT ASSEMBLING

BAG

DEFAULT S=+1

NITRO + ECO

i GE01270.02
T < (TBEI M3X6)

GEO01270.02

(TBEI M3X6) \
() g

SPACER SET FOR PIVOT
BALL | GT851115

GEQ].251.02

(%2]

00— |

@

S=+1
$=+2
$=+3

X2
X2
X2

(TSEI M4X10)

GT851115
DEFAULT S=+1




35. SPRING & OILS

KIT SPRINGS

GT858000 - SHOCK SPRINGS SET (10)
GT858001 - SHOCK SPRINGS SET KIT LINEAR (8)
GT858001 - SHOCK SPRINGS SET KIT PROGESSIVE (5)

\_l
- JSiticaNEloIrS

CODE CST e GE04005.00 | 5000 60
GE04006.00 | 6000 60

GE04000.30 300 60 GE04007.00 | 7000 60

GE04000.40 | 400 60 GE04008.00 | 8000 60

GE04000.50 500 60 GE04009.00 | 9000 60

GE04000.60 600 60 GE04010.00 10K 60

GE04000.70 700 60 GE04020.00 20K 60

GE04000.80 800 60 GE04030.00 30K 60

GE04001.00 1000 60 GE04050.00 50K 60

GE04002.00 | 2000 60 GE04060.00 60K 60 GE04300.00 | 300K 60

GE04003.00 | 3000 60 GE04100.00 | 100K 60 GE04500.00 | 500K 60

GE04004.00 | 4000 60 GE04200.00 | 200K 60 GE04990.00 | 1MLN 60




J6. SPRINGS LIST

SOFT

\d
HARD

LINEAR PROGRESSIVE

ORANGE

GT858065

GT858060 —

RED
GT858055 =

WHITE -
GT858050 -

DARK BLUE
GT858070

GT858082

1

PURPLE
GT858085

GT858090

g

GT858045

GT858095
GT858100

DARK GREY
GT858075

BLACK =

1:5 F1 & XR - XR4 EVO

15 F1 XR . XRA EVO

GE00766.00
BLACK
GE00768.00

GE00759.01

GE00769.04

ORANGE
GE00769.03

LIGHT BLUE = =
GE00767.00

GREEN
GE00760.01

GE00761.01

GE00769.01

GE00769.02

{eol)




37. SHOCK ABSORBERS

NITRO + ECO
A

BAG
1 e GT851505
GE00708.04
GT851520
— .y GE01270.04 (TBEI 3X8)
. / GT857140
&5
GE00715.02
N— GE01290.34
GE00715.02
GlBar120 GE00715.07
G1857110 %ﬂ G1851474
GE00708.00 2 GE00583.04
GE00709.02

GE00713.02

GT858050 ‘)
GT1851472




38. SHOCK ASSEMBLING

NITRO + ECO

a OPTIONAL
BAG

(M3)

, e GE01270.20
GT850049 \ﬂ H GE01280.00

AN \\ B4
GEO1280.00b

(M3)




39. FRONT BAUMPER ASSEMBLING / | (=7 /[

NITRO + ECO
B > GEO00800.00
[ GE00211.11 ~ /
BAG GE01285.32
(M3X5)

10

OPTION
carbon GT850160
GT850161 GT851095

GT851105
GEO1272.08 TBEI M5X12

GEO1251.04 TSEI M4X12

GEO01251.04
TSEI M4X12

GT1850230




40. GAS BRAKES ARMS

m GE01285.31
BAG GT850315
14 S

GT1850320

GT1850345

d

\ GE01285.31
GT850315 GT850315 \‘
GE01285.31 S
<o)
GT850320 Q’

GT1850320
GT850345
\ ©
@ GT850340
Q
GE01285.31 \

GE01285.31

@ o

GT1850315

.

GT1850315

GT1851680 S
W ©)

S

GT1851472

G1850210

GT1851472




4]. RADIO PLATE NITRO

BAG %\“ OPTIONAL

,4 GT850351 ﬁ\ % %
0 / LE08521.05

\ \
GE01269.08- ".\ g EQ,
S ﬁ‘ﬁ < GE0I260.14 (TCEI3X16)

GEO01270.04

GT850351 —
GEQ1270.04
(TBEI M3X8)
GT850151 /
i 7]
.
j OPTIONAL ,@_./;@{
G1850175 -
GE01260.12 ‘ o 33
(TCEI M3X12)
LEO8521.04 GT851475




42. RADIO PLATE ASSEMBLING

‘ \ GE01270.02
(TBEI M3X6)\_ﬁ
BAG
14 .

| =, __—NOT INCLUDING

GT850352\—@\/
i

U

/ 0
GE01280.21 .—, L

GT1851475

GE01270.02
(TBEI M3X6)

GEO] 250.02/711 a

(TSEI M3X8) 2




43. RADIO PLATE ECO

(N

BAG

'3 GEO01285.35

(M3X12) ﬁ
GT1851472 @
Q\@’

GT1851472

GEB50632

I I®)

STANDARD SETTINGS

T I AERIAL
GE01269.08 U_

(TCEI M2,5X10)

GT1855230

GE01270.04
(TBEI M3X8)

GT1855212

GE01275.02 P

(2,2X6.5)
ig <l

GT850]75 >

GE01270.02

(TBEI M3X16)

NOT INCLUDED

GT1851475
NOT
INCLUDED

LE08521.03

GT1850175



BAG

13

GEO01250.01
TSEI 3X6
GEO01270.08 ’ﬂ’ H ( ) GEO01270.08
(TBEI M3X12)\“ﬁ ﬂ//(TBEl M3X12)
o > 7 - i
g T
GT855201 = 7 GT855201
o F T
< ]

GT1855220

GE01250.02
(TSEI M3X8) 4




45. CLUTCH & FUEL TANK

M OPTIONS
CLUTCH BELL
BAG ' GT851873  14/19

- » GI851874  14/18
GT851871 13/18 STANDARD
GT851701 GT851872  13/17

-, Ty
GEmst ] maglrf?rlfauosm

(TCEI 3%12) !‘?\ :Jj

Exhaust Pipe
/(NOT INCLUDED)
- Screw

GED1270.08 /(NOT INCLUDED)
(TBEI 3X12] (NOT INC LUDED) OPTIONS
GE00708.02 ' o CLUTCH

34 mm GT851799
36mm GT851801

38mm | GT851805

; GT851700 M GT850672/673/675
GT851809 7 Y

I o GE01295.00 )
° A GT851705 GT851895 GT851830 : =,

GE01250.55

GT851822
O/Y GEOO779 00

61851839 GT851871

GT851851 P

Grssﬁ Grasiges) @ 2

o ~l
l, GE01271.08
GEOU?OS 02 (TBEI 4X10) N f GE01290.06
L TESTA LARGA GT851750 ~—  GE01290.07 EXTRA
| )_/I GT85 ﬁ/
GE01 285.41 7
GE01251.02 GE01260.12

GEQ01250.05 (TCEI 3X12)
GT851 740 /
GT851711 # (TSE| 3X]2) (TSE1 4X10)

GE00779.00




46. CLUTCH ASSEMBLING

NOTE ORIENTATION

@




47. CLUTCH ASSEMBLING

5x12x4mm

L@
% 16T
% 5x10x4mm

5x7xO 2mm

"ol




48. MOTOR MOUNT & GEARS

PINION

GT855118 18T
GT855119 19T
GT855120 20T
GT855121 21T
GT855122 22T
GT855123 23T
GT855124 24T

€ Pinion

19T ~24T (NOT INCLUDED)

USE OIL

Use M3 or M4 screws which fit your motor.
(M4 INITIAL SETTING)



49. OPTIONAL NITRO

GT851351 W ' ereseose
GT859006 GT850039 | ‘g— \(A{ig);hts for GTC8.25
GT850015- s\
GT851351 \g{, | GT859027

Carbon weights for

GT859006 GTC8.25 (1+1)

GT851135

GT850049

GT851351 7
GT850116

GT850116

GT1851109 80015

GT851351

i\

|

|
j@ LGT859006
Z 7850112

GT1851135
—GT859006
GT851109

GT850161 —

\GTBSOI 16




50. OPTIONAL ECO

~GT850112
J‘H{J
/ S
GT859006—~—_ f GIB0 GTB59026
GT850015 GTSSOHé\
\ Y,
GT850136~, \ o,
\\\ \\
= kN \
L e W \ \ T,

\ GT850049 ———n

: \
% " GT865082

~GT8501146

GT850116—~
-~ GT850015
~GT850136
GT851109— P
o g : / 61859006
SR / LGT850112
: £GT851135
| £ TT-—GT859006
]

| “-GT851109
“GT850116



— ——

ﬂ’

e o - -

JODELTEK

di Noacco Zeno

Via Madonna di Strada,34
33048 San Giovanni al Natisone (UD) ltaly

+39 0432 1849976 | info@genius-racing.com

www.modeltekshop.com | www.genius-racing.com

0 GENIUSRACING GENIUSRACINGXR




